Maryland Water Quality
Trading Advisory
Committee

Meeting Agenda
July 23, 2018
Location: MDE
Headquarters, 1800
Washington Boulevard,
Baltimore, MD 21230

1:00pm — 4:00pm

1:00

1:20

1:25

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

Welcome and Introductions
Review of Meeting Goals
Trading Update

WIP Update

Updates

Public Comment

Action Items for Next Meeting

Upcoming Meetings
TBD

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
Lynn Buhl, MDE

Greg Busch, MDE
Committee Members
Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator



