Maryland Water Quality Trading Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda July 23, 2018 Location: MDE Headquarters, 1800 Washington Boulevard, Baltimore, MD 21230

1:00pm - 4:00pm



1:00	Welcome and Introductions	Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
1:20	Review of Meeting Goals	Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
1:25	Trading Update	Lynn Buhl, MDE
2:15	WIP Update	Greg Busch, MDE
3:00	Updates	Committee Members
3:15	Public Comment	Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
3:30	Action Items for Next Meeting	Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
3:45	Upcoming Meetings TBD	Kathy Stecker, Facilitator